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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BALIKYAN, Henrik ARM 12-11-2000
2 DALLAKYAN, Armen ARM 17-04-2000
3 STEPANYAN, Pargev ARM 14-07-1998
4 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 64 13-03-2000
5 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 144 19-11-2000
6 CRNJAK, Tom BEL 90 11-02-1998
7 DE GREEF, Stef BEL 29 10-01-1998
8 NAVAS, Timothy BEL 169 28-11-1999
9 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 23 28-05-1998
10 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 137 07-11-1999
11 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 457 10-03-1999
12 KONIG, Robert CZE 380 19-04-2000
13 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 383 16-10-2000
14 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 139 06-08-2002
15 DANCKWARDT, Mathias DEN 176 02-05-1998
16 LANDORPH, Sophus DEN 153 06-05-1999
17 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 202 16-06-2000
18 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 138 30-06-2000
19 BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP 32 05-03-1999
20 COLL, Mateu ESP 274 01-12-1998
21 DELBERGUE, Luis Alfonso ESP 40 15-01-1998
22 EDIRI, Alexandre FRA 4 30-01-1998
23 LOISEL, Pierre FRA 12 06-03-1998
24 ROGER, Wallerand FRA 1 25-07-1998
25 SAVIN, Rafael FRA 17 15-09-2000
26 BATES, Ben GBR 182 02-07-1998
27 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR 79 13-02-1999
28 HEAD, Connor GBR 46 20-12-1999
29 PALLIER, Sebastian GBR 283 12-10-1999
30 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 172 15-01-1998
31 GOMBOS, Tom GER 89 31-03-1998
32 KLEIN, Luis GER 60 06-01-1999
33 PICHLER, Leonardo GER 173 11-08-1998
34 TIEMANN, Max GER 146 09-06-1998
35 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 84 31-07-1998
36 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 54 13-07-1998
37 KISS, Daniel HUN 93 27-09-1998
38 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 83 25-04-1998
39 GOREN, Raz ISR 290 27-01-2001
40 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR 184 03-04-1999
41 FILIPPI, Davide ITA 28 14-03-1998
42 MARINI, Tommaso ITA 7 17-04-2000
43 RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio ITA 39 24-05-1999
44 VELLUTI FRANZI, Pietro ITA 8 21-04-1999
45 DE JONG, Olivier NED 99 01-07-1998
46 DE RUITER, Job NED 72 15-01-1998
47 GIACON, Daniel NED 47 25-11-2000
48 SPLIT, Olivier NED 86 06-03-1999
49 BEM, Maciej POL 136 31-03-2001
50 BOROWIEC, Piotr POL 171 18-10-1999
51 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 107 17-12-1998
52 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 105 06-09-1998
53 AGOSTINHO, Leonardo POR 165 08-08-1998
54 CHARREU, Antonio POR 02-12-2002
55 CHARREU, Jose POR 140 11-02-1998
56 MACEDO, Luis POR 129 23-11-2000
57 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 148 21-07-2001
58 ROSU, Silviu ROU 108 16-03-2000
59 BORODACHEV, Anton RUS 15 23-03-2000
60 BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 3 23-03-2000
61 MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS 25 12-09-2000
62 SEMENYUK, Grigoriy RUS 11 24-07-1998
63 STARC, Luka SLO 375 28-05-1998
64 CUK, Veljko SRB 44 26-01-2000
65 JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB 245 01-06-2000
66 RUSKI, Mateja SRB 15-08-2002
67 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 199 23-03-2000
68 DAHLIN, Svante SWE 301 13-04-1999



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 217 08-03-2001
70 ZINGMARK, William SWE 371 12-01-1998
71 BEKBULAT, Gorkem TUR 414 10-09-1999
72 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 91 03-04-1998
73 GAYDUK, Yaroslav UKR 210 02-06-1998
74 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 51 17-03-1998
75 HOIDA, Danyil UKR 295 20-02-2000
76 TKACH, Daniil UKR 260 17-12-2002



11 pools
1 pool of 6 and 10 pools of 7
56 (73.68% of 76) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ROGER, Wallerand FRA 1
2 BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 3
3 EDIRI, Alexandre FRA 4
4 MARINI, Tommaso ITA 7
5 VELLUTI FRANZI, Pietro ITA 8
6 SEMENYUK, Grigoriy RUS 11
7 LOISEL, Pierre FRA 12
8 BORODACHEV, Anton RUS 15
9 SAVIN, Rafael FRA 17
10 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 23
11 MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS 25
12 FILIPPI, Davide ITA 28
13 DE GREEF, Stef BEL 29
14 BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP 32
15 RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio ITA 39
16 DELBERGUE, Luis Alfonso ESP 40
17 CUK, Veljko SRB 44
18 HEAD, Connor GBR 46
19 GIACON, Daniel NED 47
20 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 51
21 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 54
22 KLEIN, Luis GER 60
23 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 64
24 DE RUITER, Job NED 72
25 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR 79
26 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 83
27 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 84
28 SPLIT, Olivier NED 86
29 GOMBOS, Tom GER 89
30 CRNJAK, Tom BEL 90
31 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 91
32 KISS, Daniel HUN 93
33 DE JONG, Olivier NED 99
34 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 105
35 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 107
36 ROSU, Silviu ROU 108
37 MACEDO, Luis POR 129
38 BEM, Maciej POL 136
39 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 137
40 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 138
41 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 139
42 CHARREU, Jose POR 140
43 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 144
44 TIEMANN, Max GER 146
45 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 148
46 LANDORPH, Sophus DEN 153
47 AGOSTINHO, Leonardo POR 165
48 NAVAS, Timothy BEL 169
49 BOROWIEC, Piotr POL 171
50 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 172
51 PICHLER, Leonardo GER 173
52 DANCKWARDT, Mathias DEN 176
53 BATES, Ben GBR 182
54 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR 184
55 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 199
56 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 202
57 GAYDUK, Yaroslav UKR 210
58 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 217
59 JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB 245
60 TKACH, Daniil UKR 260
61 COLL, Mateu ESP 274
62 PALLIER, Sebastian GBR 283
63 GOREN, Raz ISR 290
64 HOIDA, Danyil UKR 295
65 DAHLIN, Svante SWE 301
66 ZINGMARK, William SWE 371
67 STARC, Luka SLO 375
68 KONIG, Robert CZE 380



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 383
70 BEKBULAT, Gorkem TUR 414
71 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 457
72 CHARREU, Antonio POR
73 BALIKYAN, Henrik ARM
74 DALLAKYAN, Armen ARM
75 RUSKI, Mateja SRB
76 STEPANYAN, Pargev ARM
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Strip Blue

10:00

Referee(s):
PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

LANDORPH, Sophus DEN

ZINGMARK, William SWE

ROGER, Wallerand FRA

KLEIN, Luis GER

STARC, Luka SLO

PIRVA, Alexandru ROU

LECHNER, Moritz AUT

Strip Yellow

10:00

Referee(s):
GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

KONIG, Robert CZE

FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN

TIEMANN, Max GER

HOIDA, Danyil UKR

BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS

LEHNER, Kilian AUT

DE RUITER, Job NED

Strip Green

10:00

Referee(s):
GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

EDIRI, Alexandre FRA

NAVAS, Timothy BEL

HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR

CHARREU, Jose POR

DAHLIN, Svante SWE

DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR

TESARIK, Daniel CZE



Strip Red

10:00

Referee(s):

NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

BEKBULAT, Gorkem TUR

MESZAROS, Tamas HUN

GIACON, Daniel NED

TOTUSEK, Marek CZE

PALLIER, Sebastian GBR

AGOSTINHO, Leonardo POR

MARINI, Tommaso ITA

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

GOREN, Raz ISR

BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN

BLAHUT, Jan CZE

VALEUR, Maxim DEN

VELLUTI FRANZI, Pietro ITA

BOROWIEC, Piotr POL

HEAD, Connor GBR

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):
MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

SRNA, Jan (CZE)

SEMENYUK, Grigoriy RUS

COLL, Mateu ESP

KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR

CUK, Veljko SRB

GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO

CHARREU, Antonio POR

SPLIT, Olivier NED



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):
DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

DANCKWARDT, Mathias DEN

GOMBOS, Tom GER

LOISEL, Pierre FRA

DELBERGUE, Luis Alfonso ESP

BALIKYAN, Henrik ARM

TKACH, Daniil UKR

BEM, Maciej POL

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

CRNJAK, Tom BEL

RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio ITA

JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB

PICHLER, Leonardo GER

BORODACHEV, Anton RUS

DALLAKYAN, Armen ARM

MACEDO, Luis POR

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):

RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

BATES, Ben GBR

SAVIN, Rafael FRA

ROSU, Silviu ROU

RUSKI, Mateja SRB

DE GREEF, Stef BEL

WESTESSON, Malte SWE

MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR



Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR

RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL

GAYDUK, Yaroslav UKR

BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP

VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL

KISS, Daniel HUN

STEPANYAN, Pargev ARM

Strip 11

10:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE

FILIPPI, Davide ITA

MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS

LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN

WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL

DE JONG, Olivier NED
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 EDIRI, Alexandre FRA 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio ITA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 VELLUTI FRANZI, Pietro ITA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 GIACON, Daniel NED 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 SEMENYUK, Grigoriy RUS 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
7 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
8 BORODACHEV, Anton RUS 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
9 SAVIN, Rafael FRA 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
10 ROGER, Wallerand FRA 5 0.83 25 11 +14 Advanced
11 LOISEL, Pierre FRA 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
12 MARINI, Tommaso ITA 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
13 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
14 BEM, Maciej POL 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
15 DE GREEF, Stef BEL 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
16 FILIPPI, Davide ITA 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
17 MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS 4 0.80 20 13 +7 Advanced
18 DANCKWARDT, Mathias DEN 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
19 HEAD, Connor GBR 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
20 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
21 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
22 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
23 BOROWIEC, Piotr POL 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
24 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
25 BATES, Ben GBR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
26 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
27 PICHLER, Leonardo GER 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
28 GAYDUK, Yaroslav UKR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
29 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 3 0.60 23 17 +6 Advanced
30 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
31 KLEIN, Luis GER 3 0.50 24 17 +7 Advanced
32 CUK, Veljko SRB 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
33 CHARREU, Jose POR 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
34T TIEMANN, Max GER 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
34T DELBERGUE, Luis Alfonso ESP 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
36 HOIDA, Danyil UKR 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
37 GOMBOS, Tom GER 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
38 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
39 GOREN, Raz ISR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
40 PALLIER, Sebastian GBR 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
41 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
42T LEHNER, Kilian AUT 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
42T VALEUR, Maxim DEN 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
44 DAHLIN, Svante SWE 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
45 ZINGMARK, William SWE 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
46 SPLIT, Olivier NED 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
47 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 2 0.33 24 22 +2 Advanced
48 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 2 0.33 23 22 +1 Advanced
49 DE RUITER, Job NED 2 0.33 23 23 0 Advanced
50 ROSU, Silviu ROU 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
51 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
52 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
53 KISS, Daniel HUN 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
54 LANDORPH, Sophus DEN 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
55 MACEDO, Luis POR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
56 BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
57 CRNJAK, Tom BEL 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
58 CHARREU, Antonio POR 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Eliminated
59 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 2 0.33 12 25 -13 Eliminated
60 DE JONG, Olivier NED 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
61 TKACH, Daniil UKR 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
62 STARC, Luka SLO 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
63 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
64 NAVAS, Timothy BEL 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
65 STEPANYAN, Pargev ARM 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
66 JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
67 COLL, Mateu ESP 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
68 DALLAKYAN, Armen ARM 1 0.17 9 26 -17 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 AGOSTINHO, Leonardo POR 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
70 KONIG, Robert CZE 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
71 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
72 BEKBULAT, Gorkem TUR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
73 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
74T RUSKI, Mateja SRB 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
74T TESARIK, Daniel CZE 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
76 BALIKYAN, Henrik ARM 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

Table of 8

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

1

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

2

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

3

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

1

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

2

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

3

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

4

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

2

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

3

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

4

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

5

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

6

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

7

8

9

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

10

Ref: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

11

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

12

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

13

Ref: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

14

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

15

16

Table of 64

FRA

POR

SRB

RUS

HUN

NED

ITA

FRA

ESP

HUN

BLR

GBR

GBR

RUS

NED

GER

UKR

BEL

SWE

HUN

ITA

AUT

(52) ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu
ISR

SWE

UKR

POL

UKR

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

3

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

5

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

6

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

7

(2) RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

9

(14) MENKUER, Engin Batuhan

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

10

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

11

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

12

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

13

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

14

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

15

(2) RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

18

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

19

(14) MENKUER, Engin Batuhan

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

20

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

21

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

22

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

23

24

25

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

26

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

27

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

28

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

29

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

30

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

31

(2) RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio32

Table of 64

RUS

GER

SWE

GBR

NED

(51) MENKUER, Engin Batuhan
TUR

POL

FRA

DEN

DEN

CZE

GER

SWE

RUS

POL

ISR

GBR

POL

AUT

POR

FRA

BEL

ROU

GEO

DEN

GER

(34) DELBERGUE, Luis Alfonso
ESP

(2) RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio
ITA



Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Assist: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Assist: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Assist: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Assist: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

3

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

4

Table of 8

ITA

RUS

NED

ITA

RUS

RUS

FRA

(2) RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio
ITA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 23-03-2000
2 FILIPPI, Davide ITA 14-03-1998
3T GIACON, Daniel NED 25-11-2000
3T ROGER, Wallerand FRA 25-07-1998
5 RESEGOTTI, Matteo Claudio ITA 24-05-1999
6 VELLUTI FRANZI, Pietro ITA 21-04-1999
7 SEMENYUK, Grigoriy RUS 24-07-1998
8 BORODACHEV, Anton RUS 23-03-2000
9 EDIRI, Alexandre FRA 30-01-1998
10 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 17-12-1998
11 SAVIN, Rafael FRA 15-09-2000
12 LOISEL, Pierre FRA 06-03-1998
13 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 13-03-2000
14 VAN CAMPENHOUT, Stef BEL 28-05-1998
15 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 15-01-1998
16 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 03-04-1998
17 MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS 12-09-2000
18 HEAD, Connor GBR 20-12-1999
19 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 17-03-1998
20 BOROWIEC, Piotr POL 18-10-1999
21 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR 13-02-1999
22 PICHLER, Leonardo GER 11-08-1998
23 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 06-09-1998
24 KLEIN, Luis GER 06-01-1999
25 CUK, Veljko SRB 26-01-2000
26 TIEMANN, Max GER 09-06-1998
27 GOMBOS, Tom GER 31-03-1998
28 PALLIER, Sebastian GBR 12-10-1999
29 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 13-07-1998
30 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 30-06-2000
31 ROSU, Silviu ROU 16-03-2000
32 KISS, Daniel HUN 27-09-1998
33 MARINI, Tommaso ITA 17-04-2000
34 BEM, Maciej POL 31-03-2001
35 DE GREEF, Stef BEL 10-01-1998
36 DANCKWARDT, Mathias DEN 02-05-1998
37 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 06-08-2002
38 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 07-11-1999
39 BATES, Ben GBR 02-07-1998
40 GAYDUK, Yaroslav UKR 02-06-1998
41 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 23-03-2000
42 CHARREU, Jose POR 11-02-1998
43 DELBERGUE, Luis Alfonso ESP 15-01-1998
44 HOIDA, Danyil UKR 20-02-2000
45 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 08-03-2001
46 GOREN, Raz ISR 27-01-2001
47 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 19-11-2000
48 DAHLIN, Svante SWE 13-04-1999
49 ZINGMARK, William SWE 12-01-1998
50 SPLIT, Olivier NED 06-03-1999
51 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 25-04-1998
52 DE RUITER, Job NED 15-01-1998
53 ROSENFELD, Roey Eliyahu ISR 03-04-1999
54 LANDORPH, Sophus DEN 06-05-1999
55 MACEDO, Luis POR 23-11-2000
56 BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP 05-03-1999
57 CRNJAK, Tom BEL 11-02-1998
58 CHARREU, Antonio POR 02-12-2002
59 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 21-07-2001
60 DE JONG, Olivier NED 01-07-1998
61 TKACH, Daniil UKR 17-12-2002
62 STARC, Luka SLO 28-05-1998
63 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 31-07-1998
64 NAVAS, Timothy BEL 28-11-1999
65 STEPANYAN, Pargev ARM 14-07-1998
66 JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB 01-06-2000
67 COLL, Mateu ESP 01-12-1998
68 DALLAKYAN, Armen ARM 17-04-2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 AGOSTINHO, Leonardo POR 08-08-1998
70 KONIG, Robert CZE 19-04-2000
71 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 16-06-2000
72 BEKBULAT, Gorkem TUR 10-09-1999
73 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 10-03-1999
74T TESARIK, Daniel CZE 16-10-2000
74T RUSKI, Mateja SRB 15-08-2002
76 BALIKYAN, Henrik ARM 12-11-2000



European Junior Championships 2018
Friday, March 9, 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
BURNATSEV, Ilya RUS B 26101990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GORAL, Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Ref: 1 Video: 4
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B 04061988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
MACHADO, Miguel POR B 29071972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1
MAGE, Pascal FRA B 27051973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
NAGIMOV, Rail RUS B 19091970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVA, Lazarina BUL B 11121989002 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RUZAVINA, Iana RUS B 23091982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA, Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Video: 4
ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia RUS B 22011969003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1


